3:00 p.m.
3:01 p.m.
3:06 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

TOWN OF UNDERHILL
SELECTBOARD SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA
Underhill Town Hall
Wednesday, September 6, 2017, 3:00 p.m.

Call Selectboard Meeting to Order/Adjustments to Agenda
Public Comment Period
2017 Paving Project Bids
Old Business: FY18-19 Budget schedule, Personnel Policy

Member Items, Correspondence, Announcements, Schedule,
The next regularly scheduled Selectboard meeting will be September 12, 2017.

Adjourn Selectboard Meeting (tentative)



